Confirmation Sessions 2022-2023
THURSDAYS - Holy Family Church Faith Room 6:00PM - 7:30PM
OR SATURDAYS St. Patrick's Church Hall 10:30AM - 12:00AM

MONTH DAY Sessions
September
Thursday Sept. 29 6:00-7:30pm Session 1
OCTOBER
Saturday Oct. 1 10:30-12:00pm Session 1
Thursday Oct. 20 6:00-7:30pm Session 2
Saturday Oct 22 10:30-12:00pm Session 2
NOVEMBER
Thursday Nov 17 6:00-7:30pm Séssion 3
Saturday Nov.19 10:30-12:00pm Session 3
PARENT RETREAT s:;“;:m"::“ﬁlg;” Advent Retreat
DECEMBER
Thursday Dec. 1 6:00-7:30pm Session 4
Saturday Dec 3 10:30-12:00pm Session 4
JANUARY
Thursday Jan. 12 6:00-7:30pm Session 5
Saturday Jan 14 10:30-12:00pm Session 5
FEBRUARY
Thursday Feb. 2 6;00-7:30pm Session 6
Saturday Feb 4 10:30-12:00pm Session 6
MARCH
Thursday Mar. 2 6:00-7:30pm Session 7
Saturday Mar 4 10:30-12:00pm Session 7
Thursday Mar. 30 6:00-7:30pm Session 8
APRIL
Saturday Apr 1 10:30-12:00pm Session 8
RETREAT Sat“’d*;{sggr’nzz Lal Holy Family Church Hall
Confirmation Rehearsal TBA
Confirmation Mass ™ | ]







